Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Strips

3.5"
3.5"
2.7"
3.5"
Ø0.10"
Ø0.10"
3.5"
47.7"
Ø0.10"
3.5"
47.7" 47.7"
41"
3"
2"
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-RST-2FT-3M25W-5CCT-SR 120-277V 25/20/15w 3,500/2,800/2,100 30/35/40/50/65k     >80
LED-RST-4FT-3M40W-5CCT-SR 120-277V 40/30/20w 5,200/3,900/2,600 30/35/40/50/65k     >80
LED-RST-4FT-3M80W-5CCT-SR 120-277V 80/65/50w 10,400/8,450/6,500 30/35/40/50/65k     >80
LED-RST-8FT-3M60W-5CCT-SR 120-277V 60/50/40w 7,800/6,500/5,200 30/35/40/50/65k     >80
LED-RST-8FT-3M100W-5CCT-SR 120-277V 100/85/70w 13,000/11,050/9,100 30/35/40/50/65k     >80
ACCESSORIES
SUSPENSION KIT
ACCESSORIES
WIRE GUARDS